
Date Time Field  Home Away
Sun 04/28/13 2:00 PM Curenton PrinkPack Gorillas

3:00 PM Curenton Emmanuel Lutheran Echo
4:00 PM Curenton I'd Hit That Team Arcadia
5:00 PM Curenton

Sun 05/05/13 2:00 PM Curenton
3:00 PM Curenton Team Arcadia Echo
4:00 PM Curenton I'd Hit That PrintPack
5:00 PM Curenton Emmanuel Lutheran Gorillas

Sun 05/12/13 2:00 PM Curenton Echo PrintPack
3:00 PM Curenton
4:00 PM Curenton I'd Hit That Gorillas
5:00 PM Curenton Team Arcadia Emmanuel Lutheran

Sun 05/19/13 2:00 PM Curenton PrinkPack Emmanuel Lutheran
3:00 PM Curenton Echo I'd Hit That
4:00 PM Curenton
5:00 PM Curenton Team Arcadia Gorillas

Sun 06/02/13 2:00 PM Curenton Emmanuel Lutheran I'd Hit That
3:00 PM Curenton Echo Gorillas
4:00 PM Curenton PrintPack Team Arcadia
5:00 PM Curenton

Sun 06/09/13 2:00 PM Curenton Gorillas PrintPack
3:00 PM Curenton Echo Emmanuel Lutheran
4:00 PM Curenton Team Arcadia I'd Hit That
5:00 PM Curenton

Sun 06/16/13 2:00 PM Curenton
3:00 PM Curenton Echo Team Arcadia
4:00 PM Curenton PrintPack I'd Hit That
5:00 PM Curenton Gorillas Emmanuel Lutheran

Sun 06/23/13 2:00 PM Curenton PrintPack Echo
3:00 PM Curenton
4:00 PM Curenton Gorillas I'd Hit That
5:00 PM Curenton Emmanuel Lutheran Team Arcadia

Sun 06/30/13 2:00 PM Curenton Emmanuel Lutheran PrintPack
3:00 PM Curenton I'd Hit That Echo
4:00 PM Curenton
5:00 PM Curenton Gorillas Team Arcadia

Sun 07/14/13 2:00 PM Curenton I'd Hit That Emmanuel Lutheran
3:00 PM Curenton Gorillas Echo
4:00 PM Curenton Team Arcadia PrintPack
5:00 PM Curenton
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